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Mannschaftswertung: Altersklasse
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Einzelwertung: Altersklasse (01.01.1970

Eldagsen 2
Eldagsen 1
Eldagsen 3
Todtenhausen 2
Stemmer 1
Studfelde 1
Eldagsen 6
Kutenhausen 1
Todtenhausen 1
Haselhorn 1
Kutenhausen 2
Eldagsen 5
Eldagsen 4
Todtenhausen 3
Kutenhausen 3
Stemmer 3
Studfelde 2
Stemmer 2
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Schwier,Charleen-Michelle

Blumenthal, Torsten
Nahrwold, Lena
Frenzel, Indra
von Behren,Fabian

Schwier-Johr,Manuela

Horstmann, Sven
Rupsch, Sina
Briiggemann, Marvin
Brinkmann, Noah
Blumenthal, Annette
Waack, Sascha
Rathert, Laurin
Rothemeyer, Eike
Holscher,Nils
Reitmeyer, Jonas
Keil,Angela
Waack, Ramona
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422 421
417 423
417 416
409 421
408 416
407 416
411 408
406 410
402 413
408 406
395 416
395 413
396 403
408 357
362 400
371 390
362 374
399 261
Verein
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Kutenhausen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Kutenhausen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Kutenhausen
Todtenhausen
Todtenhausen

Einzelwertung: Altersklasse II (01.01.1960 - 31.12.1969)
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Waack,Andreas
Kleiber,Marion
Waack,Silke
Kleiber , Ridiger
Krebs,Karsten
Franke, Jorg
Lorenz, Anette
Lorenz, Gerhard
Mohring, Dirk
Rathert,Christian
Guzowski, Peter
Brandt,Manfred
Schade,Matthias

Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Stemmer
Stemmer
Kutenhausen
Kutenhausen
Stemmer
Haselhorn
Eldagsen



14 Hendel,Klaus

15 Hendel,Marion

16 Rathert,Eckhard
17 Liftner,Wolfgang
18 Czarnowski, Heike
19 Rohlfing,Arnd

20 Otting,Manfred

Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Sudfelde
Stemmer
Haselhorn
Stemmer
Stemmer
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Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse (01.01.1950 - 31.12.1959)
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134
133
132
129
132
115
136
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128
130
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129

265
264
260
259
258
244
136

Rieke,Reinhard
Wiese,Harald
Rathert,Horst
Frenzel ,h Uwe
Libkemann,Olaf
Kruse, Reinhard
Habbe,Ralf
Gieseking, Dieter
Eikmeier,Klaus-Dieter
10 Gieseking,Annegret
11 Ott,Mariane

12 Rothemeyer,Heinrich
13 Gieseking,Willi

14 Gottschalk, Gerhard
15 Niermeyer, Eckard
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Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse II

Haselhorn
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Sudfelde
Kutenhausen
Eldagsen
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Stdfelde
Sudfelde
Kutenhausen
Eldagsen
Kutenhausen

(01.01.1906 - 31.12.

Verein

1 Kolkmann,Willi
2 Kreie,Heinrich
3 Kropp, Heinrich

Die besten Einzelergebnisse

Platz Name

147.
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143.
143.
142.
142.
142.
141.
141.
141.
141.
141.
141.
141.
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.

1 Rieke, Reinhard
2 Rathert, Horst

3 Schwier, Charleen-Michelle

Wiese, Harald

5 Frenzel, Uwe
Waack, Andreas
Blumenthal, Torsten

8 Frenzel, Indra
Franke, Jorg
Brinkmann, Noah
Kolkmann, Willi
Libkemann, Olaf
Nahrwold, Lena
Kleiber, Marion

15 Briggemann, Marvin
Lorenz, Anette
Rothemeyer, Eike
Gieseking, Willi
Kleiber, Ridiger
Kruse, Reinhard

Sidfelde
Studfelde
Stemmer

Verein

Haselhorn
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Sudfelde
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Stemmer
Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Eldagsen
Sudfelde
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